SINCE 1954

Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

https://menuweb.menu
45 Auto Center Dr, Foothill Ranch, United States
+19492735007 - https:/lwww.jerseymikes.com/

The menu of Jersey Mike's Subs from Foothill Ranch comprises about 38 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $9.4 for a dish / drink. Jersey Mike's Subs in Lake Forest, CA, is a beloved American
eatery renowned for its delicious sandwiches, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open daily
from 10:00 AM to 8:00 PM, the restaurant invites you to experience its delectable offerings, including a variety of
vegetarian options. For those who prefer to plan ahead, you can call (949) 273-5007 to inquire about busy times
or to reserve a table. If you're in the mood to stay in, you can conveniently order your next meal through Uber
Eats or DoorDash. While you're at it, consider exploring nearby options like Shell and LA CASITA OLVERA for a
different dining experience. Have you had the pleasure of dining at Jersey Mike's Subs before?.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/foothill-ranch/jersey-mikes-subs-734/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/list/28987352/restaurants-foothill-ranch
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/foothill-ranch/jersey-mikes-subs-734

Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

Sides, Drinks, & Desserts

GF SNICKERDOODLE $3.3

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TURKEY

Beverages, Chips,
Cookies
CHIPS $2.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.5
GATORADE $3.8
Dessert

BROWNIE $3.3
COOKIE $1.2
Beverages

SODA BOTTLE $3.8
PURE LEAF TEA $3.9

Ingredients Used

BACON
PROVOLONE

Popular Items

#10 TUNA FISH $9.4
#26 BACON RANCH CHICKEN $13.6
CHEESE STEAK )

#7 TURKEY AND PROVOLONE $9.4

#56 BIG KAHUNA CHEESE STEAK $13.6

#43 CHIPOTLE CHEESE STEAK
#3 HAM AND PROVOLONE

#8 CLUB SUB

#13 THE ORIGINAL ITALIAN

Hot Subs

#65 PORTABELLA CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

#64 GRILLED PORTABELLA
MUSHROOM SWISS

#55 BIG KAHUNA CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

#66 PORTABELLA CHEESE STEAK

#44 BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

#16 MIKES CHICKEN PHILLY

#31 CALIFORNIA CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

#17 MIKES FAMOUS PHILLY

#42 CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

Cold Subs

THE SUPER SUB

CALIFORNIA CLUB SuB

#14 THE VEGGIE

BLT

#2 JERSEY SHORES FAVORITE

#9 CLUB SUPREME

#6 ROAST BEEF AND PROVOLONE
#11 STICKBALL SPECIAL

#12 CANCRO SPECIAL

$13.2

$9.0
$10.3
$10.3

$13.8

$13.2

$13.6
$13.8
$13.6
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2

$13.2

$9.4
$10.3
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$10.3
$10.3
$9.0
$10.3



Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

#4 THE NUMBER FOUR $9.0

Jersey Mike's Subs

45 Auto Center Dr, Foothill Opening Hours:

Ranch, United States Monday 10:00-20:30
Tuesday 10:00-20:30
Wednesday 10:00-20:30
Thursday 10:00-20:30
Friday 10:00-20:30
Saturday 10:00-20:30
Sunday 10:00-19:30

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

