





Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

https://menuweb.menu 45 Auto Center Dr, Foothill Ranch, United States +19492735007 - https://www.jerseymikes.com/









The menu of Jersey Mike's Subs from Foothill Ranch comprises about 38 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.4 for a dish / drink. Jersey Mike's Subs in Lake Forest, CA, is a beloved American eatery renowned for its delicious sandwiches, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open daily from 10:00 AM to 8:00 PM, the restaurant invites you to experience its delectable offerings, including a variety of vegetarian options. For those who prefer to plan ahead, you can call (949) 273-5007 to inquire about busy times or to reserve a table. If you're in the mood to stay in, you can conveniently order your next meal through Uber Eats or DoorDash. While you're at it, consider exploring nearby options like Shell and LA CASITA OLVERA for a different dining experience. Have you had the pleasure of dining at Jersey Mike's Subs before?

Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

Sides, Drinks, & Desse	erts	#43 CHIPOTLE CHEESE STEAK	\$13.2
GF SNICKERDOODLE	\$3.3	#3 HAM AND PROVOLONE	\$9.0
	40.0	#8 CLUB SUB	\$10.3
These Types Of Dishes		#13 THE ORIGINAL ITALIAN	\$10.3
Are Being Served		Hot Subs	
Beverages, Chips,		#65 PORTABELLA CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$13.8
Cookies		#64 GRILLED PORTABELLA MUSHROOM SWISS	\$13.2
CHIPS	\$2.0	#55 BIG KAHUNA CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$13.6
Non Alcoholic Drinks		#66 PORTABELLA CHEESE STEAK	\$13.8
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.5	#44 BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$13.6
GATORADE	\$3.8	#16 MIKES CHICKEN PHILLY	\$13.2
Dessert		#31 CALIFORNIA CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$13.2
BROWNIE	\$3.3	#17 MIKES FAMOUS PHILLY	\$13.2
COOKIE	\$1.2	#42 CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$13.2
Beverages		Cold Cubo	
SODA BOTTLE	\$3.8	Cold Subs	
PURE LEAF TEA	\$3.9	THE SUPER SUB	\$9.4
		CALIFORNIA CLUB SUB	\$10.3
Ingredients Used		#14 THE VEGGIE	\$9.0
BACON		BLT	\$9.0
PROVOLONE		#2 JERSEY SHORES FAVORITE	\$9.0
		#9 CLUB SUPREME	\$10.3
Popular Items		#6 ROAST BEEF AND PROVOLONE	\$10.3
#10 TUNA FISH	\$9.4	#11 STICKBALL SPECIAL	\$9.0
#26 BACON RANCH CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$13.6	#12 CANCRO SPECIAL	\$10.3
#7 TURKEY AND PROVOLONE	\$9.4		
#56 BIG KAHUNA CHEESE STEAK	\$13.6		

Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

#4 THE NUMBER FOUR

\$9.0

Jersey Mike's Subs

45 Auto Center Dr, Foothill Ranch, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-20:30 Tuesday 10:00-20:30 Wednesday 10:00-20:30 Thursday 10:00-20:30 Friday 10:00-20:30 Saturday 10:00-19:30 Sunday 10:00-19:30 Uber Eats

Made with Menu